Winter Waves Classic 2026 & OWG Qualifier

Youth Team OWG Qualifier East

Nepean Sportsplex Ottawa ON

Code Rank Draw Swimmer Routine

Q 1. (1) GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING GCASC 130.5425

Q 2. (4) DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB DASC 110.2223
3. (3) NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB NASC 102.9050
4. (5) GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB GCASC 93.3064
5. (2) KAWARTHA ARTISTIC SWIMMING KASC 91.9227

Figures
112.7016

109.7651
99.3728
100.0092

94.5712

10 JAN 2026 - 17:20

Champ.
243.2441

219.9874
202.2778
193.3156

186.4939

Created using the ISS MMS www.lntegratedsports.net

Licensed to Synchro Swim Ontario

Page:

1



