

# Winter Waves Classic 2026 & OWG Qualifier

## Youth Team OWG Qualifier East

Nepean Sportsplex

Ottawa ON

10 JAN 2026 - 17:20

Code	Rank	Draw	Swimmer	Routine	Figures	Champ.
Q	1.	(1)	GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING GCASC	130.5425	112.7016	243.2441
Q	2.	(4)	DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB DASC	110.2223	109.7651	219.9874
	3.	(3)	NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB NASC	102.9050	99.3728	202.2778
	4.	(5)	GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB GCASC	93.3064	100.0092	193.3156
	5.	(2)	KAWARTHA ARTISTIC SWIMMING KASC	91.9227	94.5712	186.4939